
9037cd

32.07319 Contour Track Lighting

www.artdon.cn

Light Beam Talbe

h(m) E(lx) D(m)

18˚
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

9037

2259

1004

565

361

0.32

0.65

0.97

1.92

1.61

Mainly for users who require 
high quality lighting,
such as museums, art galleries, 
galleries, fashion,
office spaces, hotels and clubs, 
car showrooms, etc.

Light Distribution

Colour Temperature

Colour Rendition Index

Optics

Beam Angle

Track Phases

Connected Load

Luminous Flux Of The Luminaire

Luminaire Efficacy

Colour Deviation

Light Source

LED Type

Dimming Method

Cover Material

Body Material

IP Rating

Housing Colour

Weight

Technical Region

Contour Track Lighting

2700/3000/3500/4000K

CRI 90

LENS 

18D-33D

1 Circuit/ 3 Circuit

20W

806lm

40lm/W

SDCM<5

LED

COB

Triac/1-10V/ Dali

Aluminum

Aluminum

IP20

Matt White/ Matt Black

1Kg

220-240V 50/60Hz


