

F

32.07319 Contour Track Lighting

Technical Region



	ی 	60° 30° 903
Light Distribution	Contour Track Lighting	Light Beam Tal
Colour Temperature	2700/3000/3500/4000K	h(m) E(
Colour Rendition Index	CRI 90	
Optics	LENS	1.0 9 2.0 2
Beam Angle	18D-33D	3.0 10
Track Phases	1 Circuit/ 3 Circuit	4.0 50
Connected Load	20W	5.0 30
Luminous Flux Of The Luminaire	806lm	Mainly for user high quality lig
Luminaire Efficacy	40lm/W	such as museu
Colour Deviation	SDCM<5	galleries, fashic office spaces, h
Light Source	LED	car showrooms
LED Type	СОВ	
Dimming Method	Triac/1-10V/ Dali	
Cover Material	Aluminum	
Body Material	Aluminum	
IP Rating	IP20	
Housing Colour	Matt White/ Matt Black	
Weight	1Kg	

220-240V 50/60Hz

ight Beam Talbe (m) E(lx) D(m) 18°

60'

		18°
1.0	9037	0.32
2.0	2259	0.65
3.0	1004	0.97
4.0	565	1.92
5.0	361	1.61

Mainly for users who require high quality lighting, such as museums, art galleries, galleries, fashion, office spaces, hotels and clubs, car showrooms, etc.